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Inici > Barbie

Agenda

+ [1]

9 set. 2023 - 20:30h

Barbie

Edison Estrena

Categoria: Cinema en VO

Cinema Edison [2]

Adreça: C. Joan Camps, 1
a/e: info@cinemaedison.cat

Dissabte 09/09

18:00 (VCAT)

20:30 (VOSE)

 

Diumenge 10/09

16:30 (VCAT)

19:00 (VOSE)
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Dilluns 11/09

19:00 (VOSE)

 

Entrades [3]

Com anar-
hi?

Calendari

«[5] »[6]

febrer 2026
[4]

dl. dt. dc. dj. dv. ds. dg. 
           

1 [7]
 

2
[8]

 

3
[9]

 

4
[10]

 

5
[11]

 

6
[12]

 

7
[13]

 

8
[14]

 

9
[15]

 

10
[16]

 

11
[17]

 

12
[18]

 

13
[19]

 

14
[20]

 

15
[21]

 

16
[22]

 

17
[23]

 

18
[24]

 

19
[25]

 

20
[26]

 

21
[27]

 

22
[28]

 

23
[29]

 

24
[30]

 

25
[31]

 

26
[32]

 

27
[33]

 

28
[34]

 

 

Cercador 
d'actes

Per paraula

Per categoria

▾
Cerca

comunicacio@ajuntament.granollers.cat

URL d'origen:https://www.granollers.cat/agenda/cultura/barbie-0
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